
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UGM1416 AALOK THOMAS SAJU 1445

2 24UGM1953 N JANANI BALA 1441

3 24UGM1334 LAKSHMI S 1440

4 24UGM1154 ARDRA SURESH 1437

5 24UGM1361 DELNAMOL BENNY 1419

6 24UGM2167 ADHUL JACOB SUNIL 1403

7 24UGM1139 REHAN T R 1395

8 24UGM1236 SMRITHY R NAIR 1388

9 24UGM1111 KRISHNAVENI P S 1386

10 24UGM1469 DEVAMITHRA V V 1381

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UGM1175 NATHANIEL GEEVARGHESE SKARIAH 1378

2 24UGM1247 AARON JOB 1366

3 24UGM1853 MAHALAKSHMI S 1361

4 24UGM1055 TOM JOSE 1360

5 24UGM1314 MYDHILI P NAMBOOTHIRI 1359

6 24UGM1176 ESTHER BENSY 1356

7 24UGM2101 JEMY MARIAM JOY 1351

8 24UGM1946 DAWN THANKAM CHOORAKAT 1348

9 24UGM1873 MERLIYA SAJI 1346

10 24UGM1100 SREEJA RAJENDRAN 1345

11 24UGM1153 VARADHA LAKSHMI SS 1338

12 24UGM2080 SARAH MARIAM GEORGE 1336

13 24UGM1470 BHARATH J 1333

14 24UGM1855 ANAND KRISHNA 1327

15 24UGM1856 JERIN B FRANCIS 1313

16 24UGM1131 NIYA BINU 1308

17 24UGM1919 ALONA REJI 1295

18 24UGM1689 SOUMYA SAJI 1284

19 24UGM1463 VISMAY VS 1273

20 24UGM1722 NOURIN FATHIMA 1269

21 24UGM2200 ALBERT JOHNSON 1269

22 24UGM1579 AARON K PRAMOD 1264

23 24UGM1415 SULTHANA FATHIMA TM 1257

24 24UGM1747 ALBIN SAJI 1248

25 24UGM1552 PARVATHY BIJU 1235

26 24UGM1461 KARTHIK REJI 1233

27 24UGM1841 SNEHA SANTHOSH 1230

28 24UGM1458 AHALLYA S 1217

29 24UGM1253 PRANAV PRAKASH 1216

Course: UG(H)- History

GENERAL MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL MERIT - (Waiting List) 



30 24UGM1745 SWATHI ELZA JACOB 1211

31 24UGM1006 RUSHIKESH R 1198

32 24UGM1434 ARJUN J 1191

33 24UGM1945 SREERAM S NAIR 1183

34 24UGM1546 JAYADEEP C NAIR 1176

35 24UGM2077 JUNAID SHAJI 1174

36 24UGM1242 IRENE SUNNY 1174

37 24UGM1764 GOKUL KRISHNA K G 1168

38 24UGM1549 MONICA THERESA 1166

39 24UGM1983 JISHNA M 1164

40 24UGM2093 THRIPTHI LAL 1160

41 24UGM1402 AKSHAY MOHAN V 1152

42 24UGM1320 JEFIN GEORGE 1137

43 24UGM1523 DEVIKA BABU 1133

44 24UGM1736 MAHIN MANOJ 1128

45 24UGM2007 ELSA SOJAN 1128

46 24UGM1609 ALOYSIUS REJI 1123

47 24UGM2131 SURYA SANDESH 1120

48 24UGM2053 SONU BINU 1116

49 24UGM1810 KRISHNAJITH GOPI 1114

50 24UGM1775 SNEHA M 1107

51 24UGM1982 JEWEL SHIBU 1102

52 24UGM1987 NIRANJANA RAJESH 1092

53 24UGM1844 JOEL BRIJESH 1072

54 24UGM1971 MEEVAL SHINE MATHEW 1065

55 24UGM2172 ABHINAV ZACK SAJI 1055

56 24UGM2191 JELVIN SHIBU 1050

57 24UGM1979 ARCHANA M 1048

58 24UGM2012 ALVIN SUNNY 1046

59 24UGM1016 EDWIN EAPEN KURIAKOSE 1045

60 24UGM1647 ADITYAN K SASI 1040

61 24UGM1655 NIHA NASRIN 1036

62 24UGM1984 ATHUL SANTHOSH 1023

63 24UGM1439 JOSEMON SEBASTIAN 1010

64 24UGM2218 KESYA JOBY 1009

65 24UGM2111 AJITH HARIKUMAR 1008

66 24UGM2073 ADITHYAN 998

67 24UGM1512 ANAMIKA K B 992

68 24UGM1902 ANANTH NATH S 988

69 24UGM2078 PRANAV P PRASANTH 985

70 24UGM1743 SUBUHAN NAVAS 983

71 24UGM2224 LINCY LAUJU 982

72 24UGM2074 AKSHAY BAIJU 981

73 24UGM1880 GOVIND C 977

74 24UGM1356 ADARSH V NAIR 967

75 24UGM1761 SREERAM G NAIR 965

76 24UGM1877 ANN MARIA GEORGE 965

77 24UGM1898 NANDAKUMAR D NAIR 964

78 24UGM1951 SIJAN SHAH 959

79 24UGM2205 MUHAMMED FINAS FASIL A P 956



80 24UGM1562 SARA JOY 949

81 24UGM1744 GANGA KANNAN 946

82 24UGM1045 ENIYAGEETH 931

83 24UGM2048 AKSHAY C RAJESH 928

84 24UGM1326 JOYAL JOSHY 926

85 24UGM1505 EMMANUVEL GEORGE 920

86 24UGM2204 JORLLY JOSE 918

87 24UGM1620 BRIDGET SIBY 917

88 24UGM1808 ADONE JOSE 910

89 24UGM2146 BLESSON M GEORGE 908

90 24UGM1453 BENNY 898

91 24UGM1380 ABHIRAM CHANDRAN 897

92 24UGM1598 ADITH K 895

93 24UGM1516 NIDHIN S B 890

94 24UGM1012 EBIN JOY 888

95 24UGM1306 SABARINADHAN NAMBOOTHIRI 886

96 24UGM1492 ASHIN JOMY 881

97 24UGM2091 DONA DOMINIC 879

98 24UGM2038 ABHIVAD V R 869

99 24UGM2099 DELLA MARIYA TONNY 863

100 24UGM1720 ANTO ANTONY 860

101 24UGM2055 PRANAV S MOOZHAYIL 857

102 24UGM1978 ABIN BABU 851

103 24UGM1928 MARIYA MANOJ 847

104 24UGM1448 MARIYA MANOJ 847

105 24UGM1785 KRISHNA SHANMUGHAM 839

106 24UGM1821 MEDHARAMNANAN 833

107 24UGM1129 JOEL T ZACHARIA 806

108 24UGM1569 SENOY K PHILIP 790

109 24UGM2112 SACHUMON P S 789

110 24UGM1478 EMIL MATHEW 777

111 24UGM1378 ANAGH SABU 774

112 24UGM1008 ADITHYA KRISHNAN M 772

113 24UGM1712 RAHUL S NAIR 762

114 24UGM1405 ABIN THOMAS 762

115 24UGM1010 JOSHUA SHIBU 755

116 24UGM1181 ALEN SEBASTIAN 754

117 24UGM1294 KEVIN JOSSY 746

118 24UGM1591 SAJEEVKUMAR T K 730

119 24UGM1412 GEORGE JOHN 725

120 24UGM2050 DEEPAK DINESH 719

121 24UGM2067 MUHAMMED ISMAIL S 708

122 24UGM2063 ASWIN JYOTHY 662

123 24UGM1645 ADWAITH M S 640

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UGM1856 JERIN B FRANCIS 1313

2 24UGM1689 SOUMYA SAJI 1284

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Waiting List) 

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



1 24UGM1747 ALBIN SAJI 1248

2 24UGM1549 MONICA THERESA 1166

3 24UGM1523 DEVIKA BABU 1133

4 24UGM1609 ALOYSIUS REJI 1123

5 24UGM1982 JEWEL SHIBU 1102

6 24UGM1844 JOEL BRIJESH 1072

7 24UGM2191 JELVIN SHIBU 1050

8 24UGM1979 ARCHANA M 1048

9 24UGM1439 JOSEMON SEBASTIAN 1010

10 24UGM1877 ANN MARIA GEORGE 965

11 24UGM1326 JOYAL JOSHY 926

12 24UGM1620 BRIDGET SIBY 917

13 24UGM1453 BENNY 898

14 24UGM1012 EBIN JOY 888

15 24UGM1492 ASHIN JOMY 881

16 24UGM2099 DELLA MARIYA TONNY 863

17 24UGM1720 ANTO ANTONY 860

18 24UGM1928 MARIYA MANOJ 847

19 24UGM1478 EMIL MATHEW 777

20 24UGM1294 KEVIN JOSSY 746

21 24UGM1412 GEORGE JOHN 725

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UGM1458 AHALLYA S 1217

2 24UGM1253 PRANAV PRAKASH 1216

3 24UGM1983 JISHNA M 1164

4 24UGM1984 ATHUL SANTHOSH 1023

5 24UGM2111 AJITH HARIKUMAR 1008

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UGM1512 ANAMIKA K B 992

2 24UGM1516 NIDHIN S B 890

3 24UGM1378 ANAGH SABU 774

4 24UGM1008 ADITHYA KRISHNAN M 772

5 24UGM2063 ASWIN JYOTHY 662

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UGMS5018  NEHA JAGATH 1217

2 24UGMS5017  ADWAITH SANTHOSH 1062

3 24UGMS5044  AJITH HARIKUMAR 1008

4 24UGMS5024  SUBUHAN NAVAS 983

5 24UGMS5016  ADITH K 895

6 24UGMS5009  JINS THOMAS 891

7 24UGMS5046  RISHIKESH N K 881

8 24UGMS5036  ABDUL VASID 847

9 24UGMS5039  ANEX JOHNSON 822

10 24UGMS5042  ALI AKBAR H 791

11 24UGMS5012  APARNA P 790

12 24UGMS5031  JOM JOSEPH VARGHESE 770

SPORTS QUOTA 

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 



Sd/-

Principal In-Charge


